
ALMA Observing Activity from 2022-01-24T17:59:00 to 2022-02-01T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2022-01-30
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

10:17:32 10:46:41 2021.1.01150.S ESO097-0_a_06_7M AGN-galaxy interplay through
multiphase outflows and feedback

Rojas Lilayu CL 7-m 6

10:14:42 11:06:00 2021.1.00424.S J160207_a_06_TM1 From cores to Brown Dwarfs:
Unraveling the substellar formation
mechanism in Lupus 4

Schreiber CL 12-m 6

10:01:35 11:01:34 2021.2.00177.S G318.95-_a_06_TP 'Shaping' the outflows of massive
protostars

Zhang EA Total Power 6

09:52:31 10:17:29 2021.1.01150.S NGC4941_a_06_7M AGN-galaxy interplay through
multiphase outflows and feedback

Rojas Lilayu CL 7-m 6

09:03:41 10:14:36 2021.1.00424.S J160207_a_06_TM1 From cores to Brown Dwarfs:
Unraveling the substellar formation
mechanism in Lupus 4

Schreiber CL 12-m 6

08:43:25 10:00:48 2021.1.00079.S M83_c_08_TP Atomic carbon in a prototypical
barred-spiral galaxy

Harada EA Total Power 8

08:30:00 09:03:36 2021.1.01616.L GMP3271_a_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6

08:16:59 09:52:29 2021.1.00621.S HD131488_a_07_7M Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 7-m 7

07:34:06 08:42:56 2021.1.00591.S ngc4321_a_08_TP Cloud-scale neutral atomic carbon in
the local star-forming galaxy NGC
4321

Saito EA Total Power 8

06:46:00 08:16:22 2017.1.00939.S OST_44_a_09_TM1 Probing the processes of early planet
formation in the disk around a young,
isolated, planetary-mass object

Bayo CL 12-m 9

06:25:07 07:33:52 2021.1.00591.S ngc4321_a_08_TP Cloud-scale neutral atomic carbon in
the local star-forming galaxy NGC
4321

Saito EA Total Power 8

05:55:32 06:18:43 2021.2.00175.S WB89_101_a_06_TP An ACA census of Galactic metal-
poor molecular clouds

Lin OTHER Total Power 6

05:51:56 07:05:57 2021.1.01616.L KUG_1140_a_06_7M ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 7-m 6

05:36:31 06:45:57 2021.1.01123.L SY_Cha_a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

04:38:32 05:51:24 2021.1.00927.S Betelgeu_h_03_7M The fall and rise of Betelgeuse: diving
in its ejecta with ACA

Agliozzo EU 7-m 3

04:28:15 05:36:28 2019.1.01275.S cid_1040_a_07_TM1 Identifying the most obscured phase
of accreting black holes at high
redshift

Suh EA 12-m 7

04:21:06 05:54:56 2021.1.01369.S Orion_Ba_a_07_TP Dissecting the H/H2 and C+/C/CO
transitions of a prototypical PDR:
ALMA and JWST observations of the
Orion Bar

Goicoechea EU Total Power 7

03:18:58 04:28:10 2019.1.01275.S cid_1040_a_07_TM1 Identifying the most obscured phase
of accreting black holes at high
redshift

Suh EA 12-m 7

02:44:20 04:20:44 2021.1.01369.S Orion_Ba_a_07_TP Dissecting the H/H2 and C+/C/CO
transitions of a prototypical PDR:
ALMA and JWST observations of the
Orion Bar

Goicoechea EU Total Power 7

02:39:36 03:13:46 2021.1.00099.S PSNJ0612_a_06_TM1 ALMA Carbon Monoxide Supernova
(ACOS) survey: testing the single-star
and binary models of type Ic
supernovae

Michaowski EU 12-m 6

01:58:13 02:38:46 2021.1.00055.S z6.4_a_06_TM1 Comprehensive ISM view down to a
~100 pc scale for a sub-L* galaxy at
z=6 by ALMA, JWST, and JVLA

Fujimoto EU 12-m 6

01:26:58 02:43:51 2021.1.01706.S S284_a_1_06_TP Core mass function in the lowest
metallicity star-forming region in the
Galaxy

Cheng NA Total Power 6

00:49:38 01:44:08 2021.1.01087.S SPT0457-_a_04_TM1 Mapping the extended environment of
a massive z=4 protocluster candidate
discovered in the 2500 deg^2 SPT
survey.

Rotermund NA 12-m 4

00:36:45 01:52:57 2021.1.00367.S 30_Dorad_e_06_7M ACA Mapping of the Largest
Supergiant HII Region in the

Bolatto NA 7-m 6



Nearby Universe: 30 Doradus

00:13:19 01:14:13 2019.2.00044.S 30_Dorad_a_06_TP ACA Mapping of the Largest
Supergiant HII Region in the Nearby
Universe: 30 Doradus

Bolatto NA Total Power 6

2022-01-29
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:44:16 00:36:42 2019.2.00072.S N11_N_a_1_06_7M Filament and high-mass star
formation triggered by tidally-driven
colliding HI flows in the LMC

Tsuge EA 7-m 6

23:43:52 00:49:35 2021.1.01366.S IRAS0430_a_06_TM2 Direct constraints on ionizing agents
from an edge-on young circumstellar
disk

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

23:12:33 00:13:17 2019.2.00044.S 30_Dorad_b_06_TP ACA Mapping of the Largest
Supergiant HII Region in the Nearby
Universe: 30 Doradus

Bolatto NA Total Power 6

22:51:00 23:44:12 2019.2.00072.S N11_E_a_06_7M Filament and high-mass star
formation triggered by tidally-driven
colliding HI flows in the LMC

Tsuge EA 7-m 6

22:49:58 23:38:09 2021.1.00602.S RFGC604_a_03_TM1 Probing the star formation process
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Davis EU 12-m 3

22:27:27 22:49:55 2021.1.00970.S NGC_0524_a_03_TM2 Circumnuclear Holes around
Supermassive Black Holes

Onishi EU 12-m 3

22:04:47 23:12:28 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_a_06_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 6

22:03:54 22:50:55 2021.2.00062.S J0226_a_06_7M Time Filler: Feedback Scaling
Relations for Gas Infall and Outflows
in Massive Starburst Galaxies at
Redshifts 1.5-6

Riechers NA 7-m 6

21:54:51 22:27:20 2021.1.00602.S RFGC296_a_03_TM1 Probing the star formation process
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Davis EU 12-m 3

21:10:04 21:54:47 2021.1.00341.S XMM3-308_e_07_TM1 A Spectroscopic Redshift for the Most
Luminous Galaxy Candidate at z~11

Harikane EA 12-m 7

15:04:56 15:51:54 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

14:15:57 15:04:52 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

14:15:22 15:18:17 2021.1.00862.S PANSTARR_b_06_TM1 The Evolution of Molecular
Outgassing in Distant Comet C/2017
K2: A Joint ALMA/JWST Monitoring
Campaign Across Ice Lines

Roth NA 12-m 6

12:58:53 14:08:46 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_m_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

12:58:43 14:01:38 2021.1.00862.S PANSTARR_b_06_TM1 The Evolution of Molecular
Outgassing in Distant Comet C/2017
K2: A Joint ALMA/JWST Monitoring
Campaign Across Ice Lines

Roth NA 12-m 6

11:56:26 12:58:39 2021.1.00862.S PANSTARR_b_06_TM1 The Evolution of Molecular
Outgassing in Distant Comet C/2017
K2: A Joint ALMA/JWST Monitoring
Campaign Across Ice Lines

Roth NA 12-m 6

11:47:11 12:58:49 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

10:51:12 11:48:06 2021.1.01123.L RXJ1604._a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

10:23:07 11:32:25 2021.1.01216.S RU_Lup_a_06_7M Infall in Class II Disks: A Chemical
Fountain of Youth?

Huang NA 7-m 6

10:02:14 11:20:01 2021.1.00783.S NGC4945_a_06_TP The Molecular Wind of NGC4945 Bolatto NA Total Power 6

09:34:08 10:45:31 2021.1.00424.S J160207_a_06_TM1 From cores to Brown Dwarfs:
Unraveling the substellar formation
mechanism in Lupus 4

Schreiber CL 12-m 6

08:43:43 10:01:50 2021.1.00783.S NGC4945_a_06_TP The Molecular Wind of NGC4945 Bolatto NA Total Power 6

08:21:32 09:34:02 2021.1.00424.S J160207_a_06_TM1 From cores to Brown Dwarfs:
Unraveling the substellar formation
mechanism in Lupus 4

Schreiber CL 12-m 6

07:25:43 08:43:39 2021.1.00783.S NGC4945_a_06_TP The Molecular Wind of NGC4945 Bolatto NA Total Power 6

07:22:05 08:21:26 2021.1.01616.L GMP3816_a_06_TM1 ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby Jachym EA EU NA 12-m 6



Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

06:10:44 07:25:39 2021.1.00783.S NGC4945_a_06_TP The Molecular Wind of NGC4945 Bolatto NA Total Power 6

05:01:47 06:31:04 2021.1.01295.S IC_2560_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

04:59:40 06:10:13 2021.2.00175.S WB89_108_a_06_TP An ACA census of Galactic metal-
poor molecular clouds

Lin OTHER Total Power 6

04:41:47 05:40:06 2021.1.00280.L DEIMOS_C_i_07_TM2 CRISTAL: a survey of gas, dust and
stars on kiloparsec scales in star-
forming galaxies at z~4-5

Herrera-Camus CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

03:43:20 04:59:04 2021.1.01706.S S284_a_1_06_TP Core mass function in the lowest
metallicity star-forming region in the
Galaxy

Cheng NA Total Power 6

03:43:11 04:31:47 2021.1.01438.S UV_LBG5_a_06_TM1 Unveiling the early phases in the
evolution of compact and massive
galaxies at the cosmic noon

Marques-Chaves EU 12-m 6

02:44:50 03:43:07 2021.1.01545.S HATLAS_J_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the physical conditions
of star-forming ISM at z=6

Tadaki EA 12-m 6

02:43:59 03:55:16 2021.1.00367.S 30_Dorad_m_06_7M ACA Mapping of the Largest
Supergiant HII Region in the Nearby
Universe: 30 Doradus

Bolatto NA 7-m 6

02:23:47 03:42:31 2021.1.01706.S S284_a_1_06_TP Core mass function in the lowest
metallicity star-forming region in the
Galaxy

Cheng NA Total Power 6

02:04:02 02:37:10 2021.1.00099.S SN2012hn_a_06_TM1 ALMA Carbon Monoxide Supernova
(ACOS) survey: testing the single-star
and binary models of type Ic
supernovae

Michaowski EU 12-m 6

01:09:47 02:11:04 2019.2.00044.S 30_Dorad_b_06_TP ACA Mapping of the Largest
Supergiant HII Region in the Nearby
Universe: 30 Doradus

Bolatto NA Total Power 6

00:36:32 01:08:35 2021.1.00927.S Betelgeu_f_06_7M The fall and rise of Betelgeuse: diving
in its ejecta with ACA

Agliozzo EU 7-m 6

00:23:39 01:29:22 2021.1.01366.S IRAS0430_a_06_TM2 Direct constraints on ionizing agents
from an edge-on young circumstellar
disk

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

00:08:30 01:09:43 2019.2.00044.S 30_Dorad_b_06_TP ACA Mapping of the Largest
Supergiant HII Region in the Nearby
Universe: 30 Doradus

Bolatto NA Total Power 6

2022-01-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:27:08 00:09:19 2021.1.01221.S GOODS-S_b_03_TM1 The molecular gas content in star-
forming z~1.5-2.3 galaxies with AO-
aided IFU Halpha spectroscopy

Ibar CL 12-m 3

23:00:43 00:08:26 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_a_06_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 6

22:20:27 23:27:05 2021.1.01535.S J0224-06_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

20:55:13 21:59:52 2021.1.00988.S J0932-00_b_04_TM1 Tracing the molecular gas in tidal tails
of recently quenched galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

20:10:25 21:08:30 2021.2.00077.S 2MASXJ01_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

19:41:40 20:47:32 2021.1.00988.S J0932-00_b_04_TM1 Tracing the molecular gas in tidal tails
of recently quenched galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

19:25:57 19:41:36 2021.1.00353.S j2313_a_04_TM2 Probing gas excitation variations in
lensed starbursts at cosmic noon via
sub-kpc imaging of [CI] and the CO
ladder

Harrington EU 12-m 4

19:14:02 20:10:22 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-11_e_03_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

18:39:42 19:13:08 2021.2.00123.S G5114996_a_03_7M A CO emission follow-up survey of the
DINGO Pilot survey: the evolution of
molecular gas over the past 3 Gyrs

Roychowdhury OTHER 7-m 3

18:31:13 18:59:43 2021.2.00019.S SPT2349-_a_03_TP Large-scale starburst activity in the
Early Universe: Locating the

Man NA Total Power 3



fuel for star formation

18:06:11 19:11:56 2021.1.00988.S J2310-00_a_04_TM1 Tracing the molecular gas in tidal tails
of recently quenched galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

17:19:42 18:32:36 2021.1.00330.S NGC_6822_b_03_7M An unbiased census of giant
molecular clouds in the low-metal
dwarf galaxy NGC 6822

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

17:16:42 18:31:09 2021.2.00019.S SPT2349-_a_03_TP Large-scale starburst activity in the
Early Universe: Locating the fuel for
star formation

Man NA Total Power 3

16:50:17 17:52:28 2021.1.01041.S SS_433_w_a_03_TM1 High-resolution radio continuum
observations of the knots in W50 - A
PeVatron accelerator driven by SS
433's jets

Tsuji EA 12-m 3

16:22:41 17:09:36 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

16:06:21 17:19:27 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_e_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

15:37:39 16:41:02 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_j_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3

15:35:10 16:22:12 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

14:47:32 15:34:39 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

14:33:18 15:36:43 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_j_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3

14:19:04 15:34:20 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_e_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

13:44:48 14:39:37 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

13:14:06 14:24:18 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-244_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

13:03:06 14:18:27 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_e_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

12:56:02 13:44:09 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

11:54:07 13:05:18 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-220_b_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

11:01:35 12:25:55 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

10:46:43 11:47:20 2019.2.00252.S rho_Oph_a_03_7M Spectral variations of spinning dust
emission in the  Oph W PDR: the role
of ions.

Vidal CL 7-m 3

10:34:03 11:45:22 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-216_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

09:43:21 10:46:39 2021.2.00077.S Mrk50_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

09:38:32 11:01:32 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

09:30:29 10:32:55 2021.1.00357.S IRAS1539_a_03_TM2 Observations of CO2 snowline tracer
HCO2+ towards young bursting stars

Notsu EA 12-m 3

08:39:50 09:43:17 2021.2.00077.S Mrk50_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

08:22:02 09:30:25 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TM1 Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA 12-m 3

08:13:32 09:38:28 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

07:23:25 08:39:46 2021.1.00199.S NGC3384_a_03_7M Systematically Measuring CO
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

Wu EA 7-m 3

06:49:08 08:13:29 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

05:11:15 06:29:41 2021.2.00012.S ngc2915_a_03_TP Unveiling cold molecular gas in the
blue compact dwarf galaxy NGC 2915

Miyamoto EA Total Power 3

05:02:09 06:06:53 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-14_a_03_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

04:02:31 04:41:49 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-88_a_03_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

03:32:51 04:17:27 2021.1.00393.S SDSSJ081_b_03_TM1 How do nuclear outflows impact
molecular gas reservoirs in high-
redshift luminous quasars?

Temple CL 12-m 3



03:06:10 04:06:54 2021.2.00181.S B35a_b_03_TP Tracing the UV Field Across Star-
forming Cloud B35a

Smith EU Total Power 3

02:54:39 03:32:49 2021.1.00546.S G205-M3_a_03_TM2 Unveiling the kinematics of a highly
dense prestellar core with
substructures at 1000 au scale

Sahu EA 12-m 3

02:48:54 04:01:58 2021.2.00077.S MCG-2-15_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

02:16:25 02:54:28 2021.1.00546.S G205-M3_a_03_TM2 Unveiling the kinematics of a highly
dense prestellar core with
substructures at 1000 au scale

Sahu EA 12-m 3

01:43:35 02:47:48 2021.1.01099.S TMC1_a_03_TP Revealing the Physical Properties of
Fibers in the TMC-1 Filament

Nakamura EA Total Power 3

01:18:31 01:47:49 2021.1.00602.S RFGC719_a_03_TM1 Probing the star formation process
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Davis EU 12-m 3

01:13:39 02:36:17 2021.1.01099.S TMC1_b_03_7M Revealing the Physical Properties of
Fibers in the TMC-1 Filament

Nakamura EA 7-m 3

00:39:00 01:43:31 2021.1.01099.S TMC1_a_03_TP Revealing the Physical Properties of
Fibers in the TMC-1 Filament

Nakamura EA Total Power 3

00:22:12 01:18:28 2021.1.01650.S GDS-4876_a_03_TM1 Towards a systematic redshift
determination of HST-dark galaxies

Kohno EA 12-m 3

2022-01-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:51:13 00:21:13 2021.1.00602.S RFGC719_a_03_TM1 Probing the star formation process
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Davis EU 12-m 3

23:33:07 00:38:56 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_c_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 3

22:47:55 00:03:57 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_b_03_7M Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA 7-m 3

22:46:10 23:51:10 2021.1.01535.S J0240-01_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

22:18:32 23:33:03 2021.2.00019.S SPT2349-_a_03_TP Large-scale starburst activity in the
Early Universe: Locating the fuel for
star formation

Man NA Total Power 3

21:49:45 22:46:06 2021.1.00327.S X_N_44_6_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

21:23:55 22:40:49 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_b_03_7M Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA 7-m 3

21:04:12 22:18:29 2021.2.00019.S SPT2349-_a_03_TP Large-scale starburst activity in the
Early Universe: Locating the fuel for
star formation

Man NA Total Power 3

20:27:22 21:23:51 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-17_a_03_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

20:19:35 21:27:05 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

19:49:29 21:04:08 2021.2.00019.S SPT2349-_a_03_TP Large-scale starburst activity in the
Early Universe: Locating the fuel for
star formation

Man NA Total Power 3

19:29:05 20:27:18 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-13_g_03_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

14:09:28 15:24:49 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aq_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

14:00:51 15:21:00 2019.2.00252.S rho_Oph_a_03_TP Spectral variations of spinning dust
emission in the  Oph W PDR: the role
of ions.

Vidal CL Total Power 3

13:56:13 15:01:24 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_m_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3

13:10:12 14:00:09 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aj_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

12:52:52 14:08:34 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aq_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3



Survey

12:45:02 13:55:18 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-242_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

10:26:21 11:38:47 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-216_b_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

10:02:44 11:27:39 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

09:53:39 11:18:44 2019.2.00252.S rho_Oph_a_03_7M Spectral variations of spinning dust
emission in the  Oph W PDR: the role
of ions.

Vidal CL 7-m 3

09:33:35 10:05:07 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-197_b_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

08:47:21 09:51:51 2021.2.00077.S NGC5252_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

08:36:52 10:02:13 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

08:13:01 09:33:30 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-206_b_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

07:39:14 08:47:17 2021.2.00077.S NGC4992_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

07:12:40 08:36:48 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

06:44:36 08:12:56 2021.1.00246.S AS2COS00_a_03_TM1 A spectroscopic survey of a highly
complete sample of bright
submillimeter galaxies

Chen EA 12-m 3

06:33:59 07:38:37 2021.2.00077.S Mrk1310_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

05:48:22 07:12:37 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

05:47:41 06:43:38 2021.1.01005.S SDB65119_a_03_TM1 Searching for the Missing Galaxies in
Extreme Absorption-Selected
Protoclusters

Newman NA 12-m 3

05:13:02 06:33:56 2021.1.00199.S NGC2859_a_03_7M Systematically Measuring CO
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

Wu EA 7-m 3

04:18:36 05:46:38 2021.1.00246.S AS2COS00_a_03_TM1 A spectroscopic survey of a highly
complete sample of bright
submillimeter galaxies

Chen EA 12-m 3

03:35:09 04:54:35 2021.2.00077.S 2MASXJ09_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

03:27:03 04:27:52 2021.2.00181.S B35a_b_03_TP Tracing the UV Field Across Star-
forming Cloud B35a

Smith EU Total Power 3

02:58:11 04:03:49 2021.1.01535.S J0909-01_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

02:30:42 03:34:54 2021.2.00077.S 2MASX_J0_a_03_7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

Koss NA 7-m 3

02:25:21 03:26:03 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_b_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 3

01:57:42 02:58:00 2021.1.01650.S GDS-4876_a_04_TM1 Towards a systematic redshift
determination of HST-dark galaxies

Kohno EA 12-m 4

01:10:56 01:43:33 2021.1.00407.S RXCJ0600_c_04_TM1 Lifting the shroud on two IRAC-dark
dusty star-forming galaxies

Bauer CL 12-m 4

01:03:48 02:09:23 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_b_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 3

00:51:46 01:08:58 2021.1.00421.S ALESS_35_a_04_TM1 The impact of accreting black-holes
on the star-forming ISM

Calistro Rivera EU 12-m 4

00:16:33 00:50:05 2021.1.00313.S R_Scl_a_03_TM2 Colliding winds: the detailed structure
of the detached shells around R Scl,
V644 Sco and DR Ser

Maercker EU 12-m 3

2022-01-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:56:57 01:02:59 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_b_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the

Saito EA Total Power 3



prototypical Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

22:57:09 00:03:14 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

21:52:26 22:57:06 2021.1.00988.S J0232-03_a_04_TM1 Tracing the molecular gas in tidal tails
of recently quenched galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

21:04:38 22:10:35 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_b_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 3

20:44:52 21:52:22 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

15:38:15 16:49:18 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

14:23:02 15:28:51 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_m_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3

14:22:26 15:37:31 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

12:57:07 14:12:17 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

12:36:39 13:48:09 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-236_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

11:44:47 12:56:36 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

11:03:25 12:23:29 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-214_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

10:21:33 11:34:03 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_y_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

09:42:53 11:02:33 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-207_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

08:55:05 10:20:51 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

08:28:41 09:39:34 2021.1.00869.L ad3a-219_a_03_TM1 Bulge symmetry or not? The hidden
dynamics of the Far Side

Sjouwerman NA 12-m 3

07:30:03 08:54:34 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

07:07:50 08:03:37 2021.1.01005.S SDB65119_a_03_TM1 Searching for the Missing Galaxies in
Extreme Absorption-Selected
Protoclusters

Newman NA 12-m 3

06:35:57 07:06:56 2021.1.01210.T AT2018hy_b_03_TM1 A Systematic Survey of Jets and
Outflows in Tidal Disruption Events
with ALMA

Alexander NA 12-m 3

06:05:27 07:29:14 2021.1.01195.S M83_a_03_TP Do "dense gas tracers" really trace
dense gas?

Harada EA Total Power 3

04:26:31 05:33:35 2021.2.00181.S B35a_a_03_TP Tracing the UV Field Across Star-
forming Cloud B35a

Smith EU Total Power 3

03:14:11 04:21:28 2021.2.00181.S B35a_a_03_TP Tracing the UV Field Across Star-
forming Cloud B35a

Smith EU Total Power 3

01:54:10 03:02:00 2021.2.00181.S B35a_a_03_TP Tracing the UV Field Across Star-
forming Cloud B35a

Smith EU Total Power 3

01:00:22 02:08:06 2021.1.01719.S SPT-CLJ0_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the thermodynamical
properties of distant, massive ICM-
selected clusters

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

00:33:01 01:38:39 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_d_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 3

2022-01-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:55:49 01:00:18 2021.1.00988.S J0232-03_a_04_TM1 Tracing the molecular gas in tidal tails
of recently quenched galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

23:27:06 00:32:58 2021.2.00049.S ngc1068_d_03_TP Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

Saito EA Total Power 3

22:42:47 23:39:05 2021.1.00327.S X_N_44_6_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing

Maiolino EU 12-m 3



molecular outflows and halo heating

21:36:34 22:41:48 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

20:02:32 21:08:49 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

19:00:58 20:15:49 2021.2.00019.S SPT2349-_a_03_TP Large-scale starburst activity in the
Early Universe: Locating the fuel for
star formation

Man NA Total Power 3

18:35:58 19:41:52 2021.1.00988.S J2310-00_a_04_TM1 Tracing the molecular gas in tidal tails
of recently quenched galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

17:47:30 18:35:54 2021.1.00602.S RFGC3600_a_03_TM1 Probing the star formation process
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Davis EU 12-m 3

17:45:14 19:00:54 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ak_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

16:33:00 17:35:14 2021.1.01041.S SS_433_w_a_03_TM1 High-resolution radio continuum
observations of the knots in W50 - A
PeVatron accelerator driven by SS
433's jets

Tsuji EA 12-m 3

16:32:49 17:45:12 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_y_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

15:03:31 16:00:32 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3

14:16:21 15:02:47 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_y_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3

04:48:06 05:23:23 2021.1.01005.S SDB65824_a_03_TM1 Searching for the Missing Galaxies in
Extreme Absorption-Selected
Protoclusters

Newman NA 12-m 3

03:55:14 04:41:12 2021.1.01005.S SDB65549_a_03_TM1 Searching for the Missing Galaxies in
Extreme Absorption-Selected
Protoclusters

Newman NA 12-m 3

03:02:57 03:48:24 2021.1.00393.S SDSSJ075_a_03_TM1 How do nuclear outflows impact
molecular gas reservoirs in high-
redshift luminous quasars?

Temple CL 12-m 3

2022-01-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:18:19 00:14:54 2021.1.00327.S X_N_44_6_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

22:14:59 23:11:37 2021.1.00327.S X_N_44_6_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 12-m 3

21:04:11 22:00:53 2021.1.00327.S X_N_6_27_a_03_TM1 The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 12-m 3


